
8/3/2023 8:14:05 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 17-EC EVERETT READY %CEDARWOOD SUMMER E READY AM

Route:17-EC EVERETT READY

Anchor Abbr:CW Distance:27.98 mi.

7:40 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:04 am STOP 182ND ST SE @ 3RD DR SE [SW]

8:15 am STOP 1526 192nd St SE - CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES [N]

8:16 am STOP 192ND ST @ CANYON CREEK ESTATE [N]

8:19 am STOP Waxen Rd @ 10th DR SE [E]

8:22 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 194TH [NW]

8:31 am STOP 25TH AVE SE@162ND ST SE [NW]

8:33 am STOP Highlands Blvd SE @ 28th Ave SE [N]

8:35 am STOP 161st St SE @ 27th DR SE [NE]

8:47 am STOP 3400 159TH PL SE [S]

8:52 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 166TH ST SE [NW]

8:54 am STOP 180TH ST SE @ 32ND DR SE [NE]

8:55 am STOP 180TH ST SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

8:56 am STOP 25TH DR SE @ 178TH ST SE [SE]

Y PROGRAM STOP

9:05 am DEST CEDARWOOD ELEM-3414 168TH ST SE BOTHEL 98012

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023


